
男子一般Ａ
シード
順位 １号公園オムニコート　4/9、4/16

1R 2R SF Ｆ
渡邉 淳一
IWAI 渡邉 淳一
  
Bye 原 龍平
原 龍平 83
一般 原 龍平
原田 高一郎 80
IWAI 原 龍平
新田 卓 83
一般 新田 卓
  
Bye 新田 卓
 82
Bye 新井 富夫
新井 富夫  
一般 原 龍平
楊 チイイエ 84
一般 楊 チイイエ
  
Bye 阿部 哲也
 82
Bye 阿部 哲也
阿部 哲也  
一般 山下 大輔
水谷 猛 80
IWAI 山下 大輔
山下 大輔 WO
一般 山下 大輔
 86
Bye 石澤 典大
石澤 典大  
IWAI

 3

 4

1 1

 5

 2

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

2 16

優勝


